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RESULTATLISTE 
BYS 50-200m Klubmesterskab 2014 

  

  

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 

1 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/09    199/13    397/22 
 

2 113577 Mathias N. Nilsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/16    197/11    397/27 
 

3 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/09    199/14    395/23 
 

4 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/09    198/07    395/16 
 

5 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/09    197/10    394/19 
 

6 108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/08    196/07    394/15 
 

7 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/08    197/10    393/18 
 

8 93650 Hjalte Morthorst Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/06    198/08    392/14 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2 

1 108431 Mikkel D. Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07    198/09    396/16 
 

2 113576 Martin D. Riis 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/07    195/05    389/12 
 

3 106376 Sixten Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 191/02    196/03    387/05 
 

4 108414 Mikkel Krabbe 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/05    193/08    386/13 
 

5 112069 Martin Svendsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/07    191/04    383/11 
 

6 110732 Emil Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/06    191/00    381/06 
 

7 110961 Kasper Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/06    187/02    380/08 
 

8 110231 Carl Monk Vangsgård 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/06    183/01    379/07 
 

9 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 185/03    192/07    377/10 
 

10 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 188/01    179/00    367/01 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3 

1 112440 Albert Hansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 178/01    183/02    361/03 
 

2 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 151/01    165/01    316/02 
 

3 115933 Lauge Vangsgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 155/01    161/02    316/03 
 

4 115284 Laurits Vangsgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 135/00    086/00    221/00 
 

5 117003 Sylvester Hansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 088/00    116/00    204/00 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1 

1 93640 Rasmus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/12    200/15    397/27 
 

2 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06    198/12    396/18 
 

3 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/05    192/06    389/11 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2 

1 115897 Mikkel Munk Thingaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/07    198/06    393/13 
 

2 112439 Mike Hersom 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 172/02    168/01    340/03 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG 

1 28245 Louise Madsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/08    196/07    389/15 
 

2 28188 Steffan Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 186/05    194/07    380/12 
 

  
     

  
     



 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2 

1 28222 Michael Madsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/07    194/04    386/11 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3 

1 93636 Lars Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/06    185/02    368/08 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 93637 Bent Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/08    198/10    394/18 
 

2 28158 Kurt Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/06    190/02    385/08 
 

3 101592 Elly Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/07    185/02    381/09 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 92975 Gert M. Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/09    200/09    399/18 
 

2 92976 Kenneth Bang Langvang 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/10    194/05    387/15 
 

3 28179 Tommy Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 191/05    194/09    385/14 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1 

1 113577 Mathias N. Nilsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/16 
 

2 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/09 
 

3 108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/08 
 

4 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/09 
 

4 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/09 
 

6 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/09 
 

7 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/08 
 

8 93650 Hjalte Morthorst Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/06 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2 

1 108431 Mikkel D. Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07 
 

2 110231 Carl Monk Vangsgård 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/06 
 

3 113576 Martin D. Riis 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/07 
 

4 110961 Kasper Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/06 
 

5 108414 Mikkel Krabbe 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/05 
 

6 112069 Martin Svendsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/07 
 

7 106376 Sixten Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 191/02 
 

8 110732 Emil Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/06 
 

9 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 188/01 
 

10 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 185/03 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3 

1 112440 Albert Hansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 178/01 
 

2 115933 Lauge Vangsgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 155/01 
 

3 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 151/01 
 

4 115284 Laurits Vangsgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 135/00 
 

5 117003 Sylvester Hansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 088/00 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1 

1 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06 
 

2 93640 Rasmus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/12 
 



3 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/05 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2 

1 115897 Mikkel Munk Thingaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/07 
 

2 112439 Mike Hersom 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 172/02 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG 

1 28245 Louise Madsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/08 
 

2 28188 Steffan Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 186/05 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1 

1 28418 Anders K. Jørgensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/07 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2 

1 28222 Michael Madsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/07 
 

  
     

  
 

 
   

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3 

1 93636 Lars Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/06 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1 

1 93637 Bent Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/08 
 

2 101592 Elly Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/07 
 

3 28158 Kurt Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/06 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 92975 Gert M. Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/09 
 

2 92976 Kenneth Bang Langvang 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/10 
 

3 28179 Tommy Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 191/05 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab BK 

1 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 149/03    147/09    296/12 
 

2 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 146/06    146/07    292/13 
 

3 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 142/03    148/07    290/10 
 

4 93650 Hjalte Morthorst Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 134/02    136/03    270/05 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN 

1 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 145/04    145/04    290/08 
 

2 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 140/03    146/04    286/07 
 

3 93640 Rasmus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 142/03    144/03    286/06 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG 

1 85377 Niels Christensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 121/01    128/00    249/01 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1 



1 28418 Anders K. Jørgensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 143/05    139/05    282/10 
 

2 28222 Michael Madsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 139/02    139/04    278/06 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 3 

1 93636 Lars Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 135/03    137/05    272/08 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

1 92975 Gert M. Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 139/02    145/04    284/06 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse BK 

1 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 149/03 
 

2 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 146/06 
 

3 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 142/03 
 

4 93650 Hjalte Morthorst Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 134/02 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN 

1 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 145/04 
 

2 93640 Rasmus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 142/03 
 

3 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 140/03 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG 

1 85377 Niels Christensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 121/01 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1 

1 28418 Anders K. Jørgensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 143/05 
 

2 28222 Michael Madsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 139/02 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2 

1 28265 Kristian Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 134/01 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 3 

1 93636 Lars Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 135/03 
 

  
     

  
     

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2 

1 92975 Gert M. Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 139/02 
 

 


